
 

 

 

Portage Township Schools 

School Board Meeting Schedule 

School Year 2019/2020 
 

2019 

 

 
Discussion Schedule     Regular Board Meeting Schedule 

 

*Tues., July 16, 2019-Admin    Mon., July 22, 2019 

Mid Term Evaluation of Superintendent-TBD 
        
Mon., August 12, 2019 -Admin   Mon., August 26, 2019 
        

*Mon., September 9, 2019-Admin    Mon., September 23, 2019-SH 

        

Mon., October 14, 2019 -Admin   *Tues., October 29, 2018- CE 

 

Mon., November 11, 2019    *Mon., November 18, 2019-FE 
        

*No Discussion in December 2019    *Mon., December 9, 2019-Admin 

Evaluation of Superintendent-TBD        
 

 

2020 

 

Prior to Jan 15-Oath of Office   Board of Finance prior to Jan 31    
Mon., January 13, 2020-Admin   Mon., January 27, 2020-Admin 
          

Mon., February 10, 2020-Admin   Mon., February 24, 2020-Admin 
           

Mon., March 9, 2020-Admin    *Mon., March 16, 2020-PHS 

        

Mon., April 13, 2020-Admin    Mon., April 27, 2020-AY 

 

Mon., May 11, 2020-Admin    *Tues., May 26, 2020 

  

Mon., June 8, 2020-Admin    Mon., June 22, 2020 

   

   

Discussion Meetings – 5:00 p.m.   Regular Board Meetings – 5:00 p.m.  
(Unless otherwise advertised)    (Unless otherwise advertised)       

     

 

 

2nd Monday for Discussion 

4th Monday for Regular 

*Exception to the above 

All dates subject to change.                                           Approved __4/22/2019___ 

 

 

ISBA Fall Conference Sept 30-Oct 1 

NSBA Annual Conference April 4-6, 2020 in Chicago, IL 

 


